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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
21-000658 ATTEBERRY,ELDON LEON 4 W M 117192021 8MA-19
MTP - SOB/ESCAPE WHILE ,
2017-0066M-CR e MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000659 BARNETT,DONNY CARL 64 W M 11/19/2021 8M-16
F20212593 AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F1) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000646 BOLT,ZACHARY GENE 37 W M 11/12/2021 8MB-19
002980 UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000467 BRUNNELLI-ANDERSON,RYAN ANTHONY 31 W M 08/13/2021 8MB-18
ON VIEW (R“ff)'ST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT . areNwoOD,TODD BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE (F2) GREENWOOD,TODD BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000651 CASH,CODY WAYNE 3 W M 11/14/2021 8MA-18
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL .
ON VIEW R R aTiee) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000528 CLARK,ALEISHA GAYLE 48 W F  09/09/2021 FEM-43
ON VIEW QE;'\E,"A"ZEE{;GG ASSAULTBYPUBLIC . ¢1o zachary BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW DISORDERLY CONDUCT (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000623 FARMER,JOHNNY DON 48 W M 10/25/2021 TRS-48
JUDGEMENT&SENTENCE-POSS CS PG 1
2021-0058M-CR s Al
21-000635 FLORENCE,DAVID AUSTIN 30 W M 11/05/2021 8MB-19
2021-0015M-CR (SFEz?TENCED - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000295 HERNANDEZ,0SCAR ALFREDO 26 H M 0521/2021 8M-16
F2021568 3:?;3 OO R A o 2 S R 2 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
PRL2105000127 ICE HOLD () TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
21-000660 HIGGINS,MICHAEL TYRAIL 3 W M 11/19/2021 8MB-19
169426 PAROLE VIOLATION-ARKANSAS (SJF) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000661 HOLLAR,DILLON WAYNE 28 W M 11/19/2021 SEG-23
0500066098 EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
0500066097 SPEEDING 65 MPH IN A 45 MPH ZONE (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
002961 EVADING ARREST (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000664 JOHNSTON,SHANNON CURTIS 4 W M 11/20/2021 DT-38
ON VIEW EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW (RN'IEAS)'ST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CR-81842-1 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000649 KETCHUM,JEFFREY DON 4 W M 111372021 8MA-18
ON VIEW (RN'IESST CAlESrE 2 el il el BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY
ON VIEW SR BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000636 KINSEY,MADDISON RENEE 31 W F  11/05/2021 SEG-22
F20212626 POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) RENFRO,ZACHARY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA) RENFRO,ZACHARY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000589 LIRA,MIGUEL ANGEL 37 H M 10/08/2021 1M-47
2021-0013M-CR MTR COMM SUP - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000145 LOZANO,JOE PETER 39 H M 03/20/2021 8MA-19
AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON/ .
2021-0176M-CR ONAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F2) JORDAN,COLLIN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000588 MCCULLOUGH,JOSEPH LEE 3 W M 10/07/2021 8MB-19
CF-2021-176 AGGRAVATED KIDNAPPING (F1) COLE,TIM MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000656 MCGILL,CRYSTAL MICHELLE 50 B F  11/17/2021 FEM-43
2021FW003331 THEFT PROP LT$2,500 2/MORE PREV CONV' 5\ y\g miCHEAL TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

(SJF)
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MCWILLIAMS,JOHNATHON DONNEL
2011-0095M-CR

MYLES,BRACEY LYNN
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
PADGETT,AMY ELIZABETH

2020-0042M-CR

2020-0153M-CR
2020-0154M-CR

0022933
CR-80572-3
DC78-CR2021-0170

PARKER,HOLLIE DAWN

F20212588
REAVES,BILLY JACK

CF-2021-066

F20212583

F20212584
F20212585
05970005
SANDERS,LANE JOSEPH
2020-0133M-CR

2020-0134M-CR

ON VIEW
SANDERS,TERRI DONNELL

2018-0201M-CR

SARTAIN,JOSHUA LANCE
002804

002807
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
WHITFIELD,DON LEE
002907

CR-82022
2020-0162-CR

28

25

36

41

25

58

35

19

10/11/2021 8MA-19

MTP W/ADJUD POSS TRANSPORT
CHEMICAL W/INT MAN CS PG 1/1A (F2)
09/10/2021 8M-16

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC)

JORDON,COLLIN

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) GREENWOOD,TODD
10/12/2021 FEM-44

MOTION TO REVOKE-BURGLARY OF

HABITATIO (F2) etz rl]
MTR-POSS CS PG1=1G<4G (F3) COLE,TIM
MTR-POSS CS PG1 1G<1G (SJF) COLE.TIM
POSS CS PG 1 GT1 4G LT 200G DRUG FREE

G COLE,TIM
THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB) COLE,TIM
PROHIBITED SUBSTANCE IN A

CORRECTIONAL FACILITY (F3) EeTEL
00/21/2021 FEM-44

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) renfro,zachary
09/27/2021 1M-46

POSS CS PG 1 GT=200GLT400G (F1)
SOB - UNL POSS METAL PR BODY ARMOR

(F3)

SOB - THEFT PROP GT= $2500 LT $30K (SJF)

SOB - POSS CS PG1 GT=1G LT4G (F3)

PAROLE VIOLATION ()

05/07/2021 8MB-18

MTP - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)  WILLIAMS,ROGER
MTP - EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH
OR WATERCRAFT (SJF)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

11/08/2021 FEM-44

Williams,Roger

Williams,Roger

CAPIAS AFTER
MANDATE-MANSLAUGHTER/MANSLAUGHTER/AGG
ASSAULT W/ DEADLY WEAPON (F2)

11/20/2021 SEG-25

SOB-AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE
W/WEAPON (F2)

SOB-UNLAWFUL RESTRAINTEXPOSE TO SBI
(F3)

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER
PREV CONV IAT (F3)

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER
PREV CONV IAT (F3)

UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT (MA)

11/15/2021 8MA-19

DEADLY CONDUCT (F3)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$100LT$750 - WISE
CO. CHG (MB)

MTP - ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)

POWERS,BRIAN

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
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SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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