MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF Jail Log

BOOKING #	NAME	WARRANT #	AGE	RACE	SEX	BOOK DATE CELL CHARGE	BASKET ATTORNEY	CLASS ARREST AGENCY
21-000658	ATTEBERRY,ELDON I	EON 2017-0066M-CR	49	W	M	11/19/2021 8MA-19 MTP - SOB/ESCAPE WHILE ARRESTED/CONFINED FELONY (F3)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000659	BARNETT, DONNY CA	RL F20212593	64	W	M	11/19/2021 8M-16 AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F1)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000646	BOLT,ZACHARY GEN		37	W	М	11/12/2021 8MB-19 UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)		BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000467	BRUNNELLI-ANDERS		31	W	M	08/13/2021 8MB-18 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP (MA) ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE (F2	GREENWOOD, TODD	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000651	CASH,CODY WAYNE	ON VIEW ON VIEW	36	W	M	11/14/2021 8MA-18 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (MC)	, aneliwood, toda	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000528	CLARK,ALEISHA GAY	'LE ON VIEW ON VIEW	48	W	F	09/09/2021 FEM-43 ATTEMPTED AGG ASSAULT BY PUBLI SERVANT (F1) DISORDERLY CONDUCT (MC)	C renfro,zachary	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000623	FARMER,JOHNNY DO	N 2021-0058M-CR	48	W	М	10/25/2021 TRS-48 JUDGEMENT&SENTENCE-POSS CS PG GT=1GLT4G (F3)	31	
21-000635	FLORENCE,DAVID AL	STIN 2021-0015M-CR	30	W	M	11/05/2021 8MB-19 SENTENCED - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT (F2)	T200G	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000295	HERNANDEZ,OSCAR	ALFREDO F2021568 PRL2105000127	26	Н	M	05/21/2021 8M-16 SOB - SEXUAL ASSAULT IN DISASTER (F1) ICE HOLD ()	AREA	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
21-000660	HIGGINS,MICHAEL TY		35	W	M	11/19/2021 8MB-19 PAROLE VIOLATION-ARKANSAS (SJF)		TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000661	HOLLAR,DILLON WAY		28	W	M	11/19/2021 SEG-23 EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MC) SPEEDING 65 MPH IN A 45 MPH ZONE (EVADING ARREST (MA)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000664	JOHNSTON,SHANNOI	ON VIEW	40	W	М	11/20/2021 DT-38 EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3) RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP	ORT	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
		ON VIEW CR-81842-1				(MA) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)	OIII	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000649	KETCHUM,JEFFREY [OON ON VIEW	44	W	M	11/13/2021 8MA-18 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FA		BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000636	KINSEY,MADDISON R	F20212626	31	W	F	MEMBER (MA) 11/05/2021 SEG-22 POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE		BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000589	LIRA,MIGUEL ANGEL	ON VIEW	37	Н	М	POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA) 10/08/2021 1M-47	RENFRO,ZACHARY	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000145	LOZANO,JOE PETER	2021-0013M-CR 2021-0176M-CR	39	Н	M	MTR COMM SUP - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G 03/20/2021 8MA-19 AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON/	i (SJF) JORDAN,COLLIN	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000588	MCCULLOUGH,JOSEI	PH LEE	35	W	М	UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F2) 10/07/2021 8MB-19	·	
21-000656	MCGILL,CRYSTAL MI	CF-2021-176 CHELLE 2021FW003331	50	В	F	AGGRAVATED KIDNAPPING (F1) 11/17/2021 FEM-43 THEFT PROP LT\$2,500 2/MORE PREV C (SJF)	COLE,TIM CONV PAYNE,MICHEAL	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

21-000600	MCWILLIAMS,JOHNAT	THON DONNEL 2011-0095M-CR	36	В	M	10/11/2021 8MA-19 MTP W/ADJUD POSS TRANSPORT CHEMICAL W/INT MAN CS PG 1/1A (F2)	JORDON,COLLIN	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000532	MYLES,BRACEY LYNN	N ON VIEW ON VIEW	28	В	М	09/10/2021 8M-16 PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC) POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)	GREENWOOD,TODD	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000601	PADGETT,AMY ELIZA	BETH 2020-0042M-CR 2020-0153M-CR 2020-0154M-CR 0022933 CR-80572-3	25	W	F	10/12/2021 FEM-44 MOTION TO REVOKE-BURGLARY OF HABITATIO (F2) MTR-POSS CS PG1=1G<4G (F3) MTR-POSS CS PG1 1G<1G (SJF) POSS CS PG 1 GT1 4G LT 200G DRUG FREE ZONE (F1) THEFT PROP GT=\$100LT\$750 (MB) PROHIBITED SUBSTANCE IN A	COLE,TIM COLE,TIM COLE,TIM COLE,TIM	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
04 000555	DARKER HALLE DAM	DC78-CR2021-0170			_	CORRECTIONAL FACILITY (F3)	COLE,TIM	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000555	PARKER,HOLLIE DAW	/N F20212588	36	W	F	09/21/2021 FEM-44 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)	renfro,zachary	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000571	REAVES,BILLY JACK	CF-2021-066 F20212583 F20212584 F20212585	41	W	M	09/27/2021 1M-46 POSS CS PG 1 GT=200GLT400G (F1) SOB - UNL POSS METAL PR BODY ARMOR (F3) SOB - THEFT PROP GT= \$2500 LT \$30K (SJF) SOB - POSS CS PG1 GT=1G LT4G (F3)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
		05970005				PAROLE VIOLATION ()		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000266	SANDERS,LANE JOSE	EPH 2020-0133M-CR 2020-0134M-CR	25	W	M	05/07/2021 8MB-18 MTP - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) MTP - EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH OR WATERCRAFT (SJF)	WILLIAMS,ROGER Williams,Roger	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
		ON VIEW				RESIST ARREST SÈARĆH OR TRANSPORT (MA)	Williams,Roger	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000642	SANDERS,TERRI DON	NELL 018-0201M-CR	58	W	N	11/08/2021 FEM-44 CAPIAS AFTER MANDATE-MANSLAUGHTER/MANSLAUGHTER/A ASSAULT W/ DEADLY WEAPON (F2)	agg	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000663	SARTAIN,JOSHUA LA	NCE 002804 002807 ON VIEW ON VIEW ON VIEW	35	W	М	11/20/2021 SEG-25 SOB-AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE W/WEAPON (F2) SOB-UNLAWFUL RESTRAINTEXPOSE TO SBI (F3) ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT (F3) ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT (F3) UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT (MA)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000496*1	WHITFIELD,DON LEE	002907 CR-82022 2020-0162-CR	19	W	M	11/15/2021 8MA-19 DEADLY CONDUCT (F3) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=\$100LT\$750 - WISE CO. CHG (MB) MTP - ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)	POWERS,BRIAN	SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE